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INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES WHOSE NAMES ARE IN THE PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST 

• Candidates whose names are in the provisional selected list have to report in the respective department for 
verification of documents and eligibility from November 27 – 29, 2013 between 11:00 AM to 3:00 PM.  

• Candidates have to bring their relevent original documents and a set of photocopy.  

• Non JRF SC/ST candidates who are seeking the benefit of zero fees have to deposit a copy of their application 
form, income certificate and caste certificate in the office of the Coordinator in the Department of Chemistry 
when they come for verification of their documents. The income certificate would be verified online. 

• Candidates who do not report within the given time period would forfeit their right for admission. 

• Only those candidates who are found eligible by their respective Head of Departments will be able to deposit their 
fees. List of such candidates will be displayed on the University website on December 2, 2013. 

• FEE SUBMISSION WILL BEGIN FROM DECEMBER 3, 2013 AND END ON DECEMBER 5, 2013. Candidates have 
to go to the SBI collect website after choosing the options (PG course fees) on the website enter the REGISTRATION 
NUMBER and COURSE CODE. Details of amount of fee to be submitted will be displayed there. Candidates can 
choose the options for payment and deposit the fees.  

• All the candidates who have deposited the fees within the given time have to download their allotment letter from the 
admission website from December 7, 2013 after 2:00 PM and report to the respective Department with the allotment 
letter and submit the documents listed there from the next working day. The allotment letter can be downloaded by 
entering the registration number, date of birth and SBI transaction ID beginning with DU issued to them at the time of 
admission fee submission. 
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A I H 

 
Open Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32001802 90001 DINESH KUMAR MOURYA BHANU PRATAP MOURYA OBC 60.910 69.000 1 OBC1 
32002667 90001 ARVIND KUMAR YADAV RAM LAGAN YADAV OBC 57.500 66.000 2 OBC2 
32011490 90001 NARENDRA  SINGH INDRO SINGH OBC 58.000 65.000 3 OBC3 
32003583 90001 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA VISHWANATH VERMA OBC 56.730 64.000 4 OBC4 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32009600 90001 SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV SUKH LAL YADAV OBC 61.550 61.000 5 OBC5 
32003110 90001 AWADHESH KUMAR SITARAM YADAV OBC 59.910 61.000 6 OBC6 

 
 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33009375 90001 SUSHEEL  KUMAR MOHAN LAL SAROJ SC 54.910 57.000 20 SC1 
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ANTHROPOLOGY 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Course Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32032277 90002 PREETI  GUPTA BRIJ KISHOR GUPTA OBC 58.630 46.000 2 OBC1 

 
 
SC Selected 

Reg No Course Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33013312 90002 SHASHI  BALA CHHAVI LAL SAROJ SC 57.810 56.000 1 SC1 
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ARABIC 

 
OPEN Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31033817 90004 MD MUDDASSIR HAFEEZ AHMAD General 75.100 83.000 1  
31037967 90004 MD FARMAN NAJID ALI General 70.430 76.000 2  
31032779 90004 MOHD  AJMAL MANZOOR AHMAD General 78.130 73.000 3  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32013904 90004 SHAMSUL ISLAM MAHMOOD HASAN OBC 58.900 71.000 4 OBC1 
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DEFENCE STUDIES 

 
 
OPEN Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31032483 90005 ANJANI KUMAR MISHRA SHRIKANT MISHRA General 70.450 73.000 1  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32012422 90005 SAMAI DEEN GUPTA MISHRI LAL GUPTA OBC 65.350 71.000 3 OBC1 
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ENGLISH 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31029047 90007 PRERNA  RAJ K P SINGH General 60.560 86.000 1  
31032962 90007 SAUMYA  TRIPATHI M P TRIPATHI General 61.440 77.000 2  
31013602 90007 ZOFISHAN  BANO ILTIFAT HUSAIN General 60.290 74.000 3  
31013554 90007 AMINA  HUSSAIN AEJAZ HUSSAIN General 58.380 70.000 4  
31037176 90007 DEVANSHI  BHATNAGAR SANJAY BHATNAGAR General 63.000 68.000 5  
31012805 90007 ALI MOJIZ RIZVI ALI SHAFIQUE RIZVI General 58.190 67.000 6  
31029539 90007 KUSUM  VASHISTH B D VASHISTH General 55.940 67.000 7  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32038127 90007 JYOTI  SRIRAM SRIRAM YADAV OBC 59.380 57.000 14 OBC1 
32029130 90007 KHUSHBOO RANI DHANRAJ SWARNKAR OBC 58.750 46.000 29 OBC2 
32033685 90007 SONIKA  SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SONI OBC 58.110 46.000 30 OBC3 
32032743 90007 MUNESH KUMAR KAUSHAL LAKHICHANDRA KAUSHAL OBC 56.740 43.000 36 OBC4 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33039358 90007 MAYUR SHIKHA SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA SC 64.380 54.000 17 SC1 
33032045 90007 INDU  VERMA R K VERMA SC 51.310 49.000 27 SC2 
33012933 90007 KAMINI  BHARTI MAHESH CHANDRA BHARTI SC 56.000 47.000 28 SC3 
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HINDI 

 
OPEN Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31006936 90009 GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH RAMASHRAY SINGH General 63.910 83.000 1  
32005859 90009 PAWAN KUMAR RAWAT RADHEY SHYAM RAWAT OBC 55.640 81.000 2 OBC1 
31004123 90009 ABHISHEK  SINGH MUNNU SINGH General 59.420 79.000 3  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32010095 90009 SARITA  YADAV RAJ NARAYAN YADAV OBC 61.600 78.000 4 OBC2 
32008430 90009 VINOD KUMAR YADAV PHOOL CHANDRA YADAV OBC 61.400 77.000 6 OBC3 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33008073 90009 NITU  DEVI RAM BAHADUR SC 52.670 71.000 35 SC1 
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JYOTIRVIGYAN 

 
OPEN Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32030879 90012 NIDHI MOHAN KATIYAR VISHESHWAR PRASAD VERMA OBC 79.370 79.000 1 OBC1 
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LINGUISTICS 

 
OPEN Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32012763 90014 AJAY KUMAR SINGH AMARNATH SINGH OBC 67.750 61.000 1 OBC1 
33036214 90014 ANKITA KUMARI RATNESH KUMAR SC 62.450 59.000 2 SC1 
31012580 90014 HASAN  FARHAN HASAN RIZWAN General 60.000 44.000 3  
31036366 90014 RAVINDRA  SHUKLA PRAKASH NARAIN SHUKLA General 57.000 44.000 4  
31012667 90014 JAGDISH PRASAD SHUKLA INDRA PAL SHUKLA General 63.790 33.000 5  
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M I H 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32002821 90015 RAJESH KUMAR YADAV RAM CHANDRA YADAV OBC 55.450 90.000 1 OBC1 
32012088 90015 CHHAVINDRA NATH SINGH RAM NARAYAN SINGH OBC 59.200 89.000 2 OBC2 
31004255 90015 ABRAR  ALAM ABDUL SAKUR General 60.600 88.000 3  
32006106 90015 VINAY KUMAR PATEL RAM LAKHAN PATEL OBC 56.820 88.000 4 OBC3 
32009523 90015 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH DINA NATH SINGH OBC 59.820 87.000 5 OBC4 
32009224 90015 KANHAIYA  YADAV RAMBIHARI CHAUDHRI OBC 63.800 86.000 6 OBC5 
33002136 90015 VIJAY KUMAR RAM LAL SC 57.100 86.000 7 SC1 
32009462 90015 DEVENDRA NATH GIRI TRIBHWAN NATH GIRI OBC 65.600 85.000 8 OBC6 

 
 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32005431 90015 RAMESH  YADAV MATRU YADAV OBC 58.730 85.000 9 OBC7 
32005132 90015 ABHINAV  YADAV HANUMAN SINGH YADAV OBC 58.200 85.000 11 OBC8 
32006762 90015 ANURAG  PRAKASH ANOOP KUMAR SWARNKAR OBC 56.700 85.000 12 OBC9 
32009314 90015 MUJAHID ALI ANSARI MUNER HASAN ANSARI OBC 56.000 85.000 13 OBC10 
32009417 90015 RAJKAMAL  SINGH RAM TAHAL SINGH OBC 57.450 84.000 14 OBC11 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33004521 90015 GANESH  KUMAR TAULAN PRASAD SC 52.820 83.000 17 SC2 
33006080 90015 ANUJ KUMAR VISHWAMBHAR LAL SC 52.130 83.000 18 SC3 
33001670 90015 AKSHAT  CHAK HARISH CHANDRA CHAK SC 59.470 77.000 28 SC4 
33001995 90015 KANCHAN SATYA PAL SINGH SC 65.800 75.000 30 SC5 
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ORIENTAL STUDIES IN SANSKRIT 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31035453 90016 BRIJ KISHORE MISHRA RAM CHANDRA MISHRA General 70.820 88.000 1  
31034209 90016 ANUBHA  PANDEY SHRI KANT PANDEY General 67.590 76.000 2  
31013956 90016 ROSHAN  SINGH SURENDRA SINGH General 65.500 73.000 3  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32031843 90016 BALMEEK  GIRI ISHWAR DEEN GIRI OBC 60.410 44.000 8 OBC1 
32029172 90016 PRADEEP  KUMAR ATMA RAM OBC 67.910 43.000 9 OBC2 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33037095 90016 ANITA  KUMARI RAMESH CHANDRA MAURYA SC 65.590 38.000 12 SC1 
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PERSIAN 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31035633 90017 MINNAT ULLAH SIDDIQUI HIDAYAT ULLAH SIDDIQUI General 77.120 41.000 1  
31014274 90017 MOHD  RAHIM MOHD SALIM General 67.940 41.000 2  
31037385 90017 SYED SHAMSHAD ALI SYED SABIR ALI General 69.800 39.000 3  
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PHILOSOPHY 

OBC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32013470 90018 SARITA  KUSHWAHA HANS KUMAR BHAGAT OBC 68.280 53.000 2 OBC1 
32035401 90018 DHARMENDRA  KUMAR SOHAN LAL OBC 62.500 43.000 3 OBC2 
32030811 90018 HRICHA  ARYA JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 61.060 34.000 4 OBC3 
32012747 90018 RAJ KISHOR CHAURASIA RAM AUTAR CHAURASIA OBC 62.360 33.000 6 OBC4 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33032212 90018 ASHISH KUMAR BHAIYA LAL SC 61.060 54.000 1 SC1 
33039332 90018 ARCHANA  VERMA TULSI RAM VERMA SC 56.780 34.000 5 SC2 
33035600 90018 RAM KISHOR BHOLA RAM SC 59.520 30.000 8 SC3 



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW 

Ph.D. ADMISSIONS 2013 
PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST 

THIS LIST IS PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS IN THE DEPARTMENT 
Candidates are advised to read the instructions in the beginning of this document regarding verification of eligibility 

 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31028806 90019 KIRAN  SINGH RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH General 68.000 89.000 1  
31028996 90019 RAJDHAR  MISHRA TRIBHUWAN DUTT MISHRA General 63.900 86.000 2  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32032248 90019 MUSHEER  AHMAD MUNEER ALI OBC 60.900 73.000 5 OBC1 
32034093 90019 DEVESH SINGH YADAV SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH OBC 66.500 66.000 8 OBC2 
32014431 90019 VARUN  PRAKASH VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV OBC 65.440 64.000 10 OBC3 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33035970 90019 RAM  KISHOR HARI LAL SC 60.580 58.000 20 SC1 
33032656 90019 DEEP MALA GAUTMI GANESH PRASAD PREMI SC 65.060 51.000 27 SC2 
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POLITICAL SCIENCE 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32006328 90020 HARENDRA  VISHWAKARMA RAM DARASH VISHWAKARMA OBC 58.080 74.000 1 OBC1 
31002558 90020 RATNAKAR  PANDEY BALBHADRA PANDEY General 57.700 74.000 2  
32008443 90020 RAM SUBASH VERMA RAM KISHOR VERMA OBC 59.080 71.000 3 OBC2 
32010413 90020 DILEEP KUMAR CHAURASIA OM PRAKASH OBC 57.900 71.000 4 OBC3 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32008768 90020 BEER BAHADUR YADAV HARI NATH YADAV OBC 56.940 71.000 5 OBC4 
32009369 90020 DHIRENDRA KUMAR YADAV SANGAM LAL YADAV OBC 55.650 70.000 7 OBC5 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33006125 90020 DINESH  KUMAR RAM DHANI SC 51.750 59.000 20 SC1 
33004367 90020 ARUN KUMAR GENDAI LAL SC 54.470 49.000 23 SC2 



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW 

Ph.D. ADMISSIONS 2013 
PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST 

THIS LIST IS PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS IN THE DEPARTMENT 
Candidates are advised to read the instructions in the beginning of this document regarding verification of eligibility 

 
PSYCHOLOGY 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31035019 90021 SHIVANI  PANDEY SHYAM NARAIN PANDEY General 77.080 63.000 1  
31035318 90021 ANJU  NAGAUR VIDYA PRASAD NAGAUR General 75.880 63.000 2  
31030638 90021 TANYA  DIXIT NK DIXIT General 73.130 62.000 3  
31030384 90021 SAURABH  SRIVASTAVA BHARAT NARAIN SRIVASTAVA General 62.710 62.000 4  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32029307 90021 VIMLA PREM CHAND OBC 57.630 42.000 25 OBC1 
32035742 90021 BHANU PRATAP YADAV GOPI KRISHNA OBC 55.500 35.000 31 OBC2 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33028796 90021 PRIYANKA  GAUTAM S G GAUTAM SC 63.200 32.000 32 SC1 
33031039 90021 SONU  BHARTI SHYAMU RAM SC 59.700 30.000 34 SC2 
33039493 90021 ARCHANA  VERMA TULSI RAM VERMA SC 56.780 30.000 35 SC3 
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PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

OBC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32037632 90022 AMAN  SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH OBC 58.090 48.000 2 OBC1 
32036057 90022 VIRENDRA  YADAV KUSHAL DEV YADAV OBC 55.630 43.000 6 OBC2 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33033183 90022 CHANDRA  PRAKASH SHRI MUNSHI LAL SC 63.000 72.000 1 SC1 
33037899 90022 ARCHNA  JATAWA SARJU PRASAD JATAWA SC 57.290 48.000 3 SC2 
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URBAN DEVELOPMENT 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32003721 90023 VIKAS  SINGH RAM KHELAVAN OBC 63.500 49.000 1 OBC1 
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SANSKRIT 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32013335 90024 ANOOP  KUMAR RAM PRASAD OBC 71.130 91.000 1 OBC1 
 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32036549 90024 POOJA  JAISWAL LALCHAND JAISWAL OBC 68.200 75.000 4 OBC2 
32012776 90024 ARUN KUMAR NISHAD RAJ MANI NISHAD OBC 60.500 70.000 8 OBC3 
32031377 90024 AMRITA  YADAV RAM NARESH YADAV OBC 70.050 66.000 11 OBC4 
32031007 90024 AJITA  KANAUJIA RAKESH KUMAR OBC 59.290 65.000 13 OBC5 
32012435 90024 MAMTA  VERMA RADHEY LAL VERMA OBC 64.230 64.000 14 OBC6 
 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33030319 90024 SHASHI JAGROPAN SC 65.410 69.000 10 SC1 
33034520 90024 RAKESH  CHANDRA RAMESH CHANDRA RAM SC 71.000 60.000 18 SC2 
33013682 90024 DHARMENDRA  KUMAR RAMREET RAM SC 61.750 60.000 20 SC3 
33012724 90024 SHATAKSHI  LATA SOHAN LAL SC 59.180 58.000 23 SC4 
33038863 90024 KM SUNEETA DEVI SHIV CHARAN LAL SC 55.270 58.000 24 SC5 
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PERD 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31002275 90025 GARIMA  SINGH SHAILENDRA VIJAY SINGH General 70.100 84.000 1  
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SOCIAL WORK 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31004152 90026 VINAY KUMAR CHAUBEY PHOOL CHAND CHAUBEY General 63.950 75.000 1  
32001947 90026 NEERAJ KUMAR SONEY LAL OBC 68.310 72.000 2 OBC1 
31001902 90026 PRAGYA  PANDEY SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY General 67.080 70.000 3  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32004065 90026 CHANDRA  SHEKHAR RAM SINGH OBC 63.310 66.000 4 OBC2 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33003094 90026 CHARANJIT SINGH JATAV GIRISH CHANDRA SC 64.580 55.000 9 SC1 
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SOCIOLOGY 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31002101 90027 ZIA  JAFRI KHURSHEED AGHA JAFRI General 66.060 86.000 1  
31003207 90027 ROHIT  SINGH KRISHNA BIHARI SINGH General 63.180 86.000 2  
32012242 90027 ARVIND KUMAR RAJPUT RAMAUTAR OBC 56.470 84.000 3 OBC1 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32011535 90027 ANURAG  KUMAR AJAYPAL OBC 56.780 83.000 4 OBC2 
32003705 90027 KM REKHA DEVI RAMACHAL CHAUDHARI OBC 68.600 82.000 5 OBC3 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33008655 90027 RAKESH KUMAR HARIJAN RAM ASARE HARIJAN SC 55.220 79.000 11 SC1 
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WESTERN HISTORY 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31013657 90029 SUDHAKAR  SINGH J P SINGH General 61.450 50.000 1  
31013181 90029 VIJAY  SINGH MRITUNJAY BAHADUR SINGH General 55.180 48.000 2  
33038937 90029 ADITYA  KUMAR BABU RAM SC 54.880 45.000 3 SC1 
31033624 90029 PRIYA  MISHRA MANGLESH MISHRA General 58.590 44.000 4  
33031666 90029 SAURABH BHIKHARI RAM SC 60.940 42.000 5 SC2 
31037475 90029 RENU  MISHRA HRIDAY NATH MISHRA General 56.590 40.000 6  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32034495 90029 AVANEESH  KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD OBC 58.000 28.000 11 OBC1 
32038831 90029 NAND KISHOR YADAV SHYAM DEV YADAV OBC 56.470 28.000 12 OBC2 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33039615 90029 DEEPAK  KUMAR NAND KISHOR SC 63.750 34.000 7 SC3 
33033257 90029 SANJAY  KUMAR GAYA PRASAD SC 50.440 34.000 9 SC4 
33035954 90029 KISHOR  KUMAR RAM AWADH RAM SC 52.710 30.000 10 SC5 
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WOMEN STUDIES 

OBC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32029352 90030 ARTI RAM SINGH OBC 60.140 60.000 1 OBC1 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33034456 90030 GUNJAN  RAJVANSHI PRATAP KUMAR VERMA SC 65.000 58.000 2 SC1 
33031367 90030 AJAY KUMAR MUNNA LAL SC 66.150 53.000 5 SC2 
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APPLIED ECONOMICS 

SC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33037484 90031 AMIT  KUMAR BANKEY LAL SC 69.360 57.000 1 SC1 
33029979 90031 SURAJ  KUMAR FIRANGA LAL SC 60.000 53.000 2 SC2 
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BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31002439 90032 DOA  NAQVI M S NAQVI General 80.160 69.000 1  
33011525 90032 KISHORE  KUMAR AMAR SINGH SC 67.080 63.000 2 SC1 
31012117 90032 RAMAKANT  SHUKLA PREM SHANKER SHUKLA General 63.700 62.000 3  
31005872 90032 NEHA  TIWARI J P TIWARI General 70.720 61.000 4  
31010632 90032 ALKA  SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA General 66.480 60.000 5  
32009758 90032 RANJITA  KUMARI RAM KRIPAL SINGH OBC 72.720 58.000 6 OBC1 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32001606 90032 RAM  SINGH LATE BHAGWAT SINGH OBC 67.660 57.000 9 OBC2 
32003194 90032 AISHA  BADRUDDIN BADRUDDIN OBC 71.000 56.000 10 OBC3 
32011432 90032 ARCHANA  YADAV N P SINGH OBC 68.760 55.000 14 OBC4 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33006572 90032 AMIT  KUMAR BANKEY LAL SC 69.360 54.000 15 SC2 
33007993 90032 ANKITA  VERMA RAM PRAKASH VERMA SC 64.160 38.000 29 SC3 
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COMMERCE 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31007315 90033 PRANATI  MISRA PN MISRA General 73.780 85.000 1  
31003953 90033 RAVI  AGARWAL RAJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL General 59.580 71.000 2  
32011799 90033 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA OBC 55.860 56.000 3 OBC1 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32004470 90033 USMAN  GHANI ABU BAKAR OBC 59.000 49.000 5 OBC2 
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EDUCATION 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31006875 90034 MONIKA  GUPTA SURENDER KUMAR GUPTA General 67.630 80.000 1  
32001963 90034 RAMA NAND SINGH JAY RAM SINGH OBC 61.170 78.000 2 OBC1 
31012133 90034 ARTI  SHUKLA PURUSHOTTAM DAS SHUKLA General 80.240 77.000 3  
31002561 90034 DEEKSHA  MISHRA NARESH MISHRA General 77.140 75.000 4  
31011288 90034 ADITI  SINGH SURENDRA SINGH General 73.600 75.000 5  
32011805 90034 ARUN KUMAR YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV OBC 65.710 75.000 6 OBC2 
31002587 90034 SHIPRA  SRIVASTAVA J P SRIVASTAVA General 62.500 74.000 7  
31001526 90034 SUPRIYA  MISHRA ONKAR NATH MISHRA General 89.760 73.000 8  
32004168 90034 REKHA  KASHYAP ASHOK KUMAR KASHYAP OBC 71.880 73.000 9 OBC3 
34006517 90034 GUNJAN  RAUTELA MADAN SINGH RAUTELA ST 70.670 73.000 10 ST1 
32008337 90034 RAM BACHAN YADAV RAM NIHOR YADAV OBC 58.710 73.000 11 OBC4 
32005640 90034 KRISHNA KUMAR JAISWAL LAL CHAND JAISWAL OBC 75.000 70.000 12 OBC5 
32002339 90034 ARUNA UMARAO SHRIPAL VERMA OBC 69.170 70.000 13 OBC6 
32011175 90034 MUKESH  SINGH VISHUN DAYAL YADAV OBC 68.620 70.000 14 OBC7 
31001645 90034 WASEEM  ZAHRA ABUL HASAN General 65.200 70.000 15  
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EDUCATION 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32003284 90034 IRSHAD  AHMAD MOHD ASHIQUE OBC 62.000 69.000 17 OBC8 
32011191 90034 AMRIT KUMAR YADAV RAM BAHADUR YADAV OBC 59.570 68.000 18 OBC9 
32007842 90034 RANJIT  KUMAR MADAN LAL OBC 68.000 66.000 21 OBC10 
32003763 90034 RAJ KUMAR PATEL KANHAIYA LAL OBC 66.860 66.000 22 OBC11 
32011818 90034 VARUN KUMAR YADAV RAVINDRA NATH YADAV OBC 63.570 66.000 23 OBC12 
32003628 90034 NEERAJ  YADAV RAM KHILAWAN YADAV OBC 67.230 65.000 26 OBC13 
32011850 90034 SATISH  YADAV NAND LAL SINGH YADAV OBC 71.000 64.000 28 OBC14 
32006566 90034 SHISHU PAL SINGH MAHI PAL SINGH OBC 69.380 64.000 29 OBC15 
32005084 90034 BAL GOVIND MAURYA BABU RAM MAURYA OBC 64.830 64.000 31 OBC16 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33008295 90034 POONAM NARENDRA NATH SINGH SC 69.570 66.000 20 SC1 
33003647 90034 SAHAB  SINGH PREM SINGH SC 67.130 64.000 30 SC2 
33011110 90034 SATYENDRA KUMAR RAM BADAI SC 69.000 61.000 42 SC3 
33002165 90034 RAMESH KUMAR DIWAKAR BACHHA RAJ SC 65.290 61.000 43 SC4 
33002644 90034 ANAMIKA RAM RATHI SC 61.870 61.000 45 SC5 
33005119 90034 DAYA  KUMARI SHYAM KUMAR SC 66.750 60.000 47 SC6 
33004888 90034 SANTOSH KUMAR BHARTI GANGA DHARI RAM SC 65.000 60.000 49 SC7 

 
ST Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
34007398 90034 SURYA PRAKASH GOND RAMU RAM GOND ST 71.100 39.000 80 ST2 
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APPLIED ARTS 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31034074 90035 DEVIKA  DHAWAN BRAMHA DHAWAN General 69.100 34.000 1  
31030757 90035 REECHA  CHATURVEDI RAJESH CHATURVEDI General 62.130 34.000 2  
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FINE ARTS 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31033219 90036 SANJEEV  GUPTA R D GUPTA General 77.000 64.000 1  
31028253 90036 SHIVANI  SINGH VIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH General 75.900 63.000 2  
32030699 90036 LAVLESH KUMAR VERMA SURESH CHANDRA VERMA OBC 71.300 59.000 3 OBC1 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32033315 90036 RISHIKA  MAURYA NARENDRA KUMAR MAURYA OBC 71.250 42.000 10 OBC2 
32035768 90036 ANNAPURNA  PRAJAPATI C L PRAJAPATI OBC 65.440 39.000 13 OBC3 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33033231 90036 ARTI  VERMA R S VERMA SC 52.130 53.000 6 SC1 
33013402 90036 STUTI  SONKER AZAD KUMAR SONKER SC 75.940 52.000 7 SC2 
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LAW 

OBC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32031287 90038 VINOD  SHARMA RAM NARAYAN SHARMA OBC 68.880 73.000 1 OBC1 
32014264 90038 CHANRESH KUMAR YADAV SOHAN LAL YADAV OBC 62.690 72.000 3 OBC2 
32035739 90038 UMESH  YADAV SITARAM YADAV OBC 59.310 72.000 4 OBC3 
32035678 90038 RASHTRA  GAURAV DAYA RAM SINGH OBC 58.080 72.000 5 OBC4 
32032383 90038 PRADEEP  SINGH MOOL CHANDRA SINGH OBC 56.000 71.000 6 OBC5 
32038754 90038 YASHPAL  VERMA RAM SURESH VERMA OBC 58.080 70.000 7 OBC6 
32030493 90038 SHIVAM  CHAURASIA UMASHANKAR CHAURASIA OBC 62.250 68.000 8 OBC7 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33035668 90038 VINIT KUMAR SINGH VISHWANATH SINGH SC 86.600 72.000 2 SC1 
33033350 90038 SUDESH  KUMARI REVTI PRASAD SC 66.000 67.000 11 SC2 
33037217 90038 SANJEEV KUMAR ARVIND KUMAR SC 56.230 65.000 16 SC3 
33033228 90038 NAVEEN  KUMAR KEWAL SINGH SC 64.380 64.000 18 SC4 
33033569 90038 RAVINDRA  KUMAR RAM CHARAN SC 57.830 64.000 19 SC5 
33037220 90038 SUSHIL KUMAR RANA LATE BACHAU RAM SC 56.400 64.000 21 SC6 
33029429 90038 PRIYANKA NARESH KUMAR SC 65.540 63.000 22 SC7 
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BIOCHEMISTRY 

OBC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32039487 90039 SHIV  KUMAR HRIDAY PRASAD VERMA OBC 62.470 61.000 2 OBC1 
32031692 90039 KHADIJA  ANSARI MOHAMMAD KALEEM ANSARI OBC 65.420 56.000 4 OBC2 
32028690 90039 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAISWAL NAND LAL JAISWAL OBC 79.100 52.000 6 OBC3 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33032090 90039 KIRAN  VATI KR SHASTRI SC 60.630 66.000 1 SC1 
33036391 90039 KHUSHWANT  SINGH RAMSHANKER SC 66.040 60.000 3 SC2 
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BOTANY 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33013190 90040 MUKESH  VERMA SOHAN LAL VERMA SC 62.670 80.000 1 SC1 
31030294 90040 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA ADYA PRASAD MISHRA General 60.830 78.000 2  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32032129 90040 NAMITA  YADAV NARENDRA SINGH YADAV OBC 69.000 70.000 4 OBC1 
32030914 90040 VIVEKK KUMAR MAURYA RAMAKANT MAURYA OBC 74.860 62.000 7 OBC2 
32032756 90040 JYOTSANA  SINGH NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH OBC 77.330 60.000 10 OBC3 
32032846 90040 SHAISTA  SUHAIL SUHAIL AHMAD OBC 65.540 58.000 15 OBC4 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33035864 90040 SNEH  LATA R B RAM SC 69.420 70.000 3 SC2 
33037989 90040 RAJIT  RAM RAM RAJ SC 70.310 58.000 14 SC3 
33032669 90040 REKHA  KANNAUJIA SHATRUHAN LAL SC 63.670 56.000 19 SC4 



UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNOW 
LUCKNOW 

Ph.D. ADMISSIONS 2013 
PROVISIONAL SELECTED LIST 

THIS LIST IS PROVISIONAL AND SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION OF DOCUMENTS IN THE DEPARTMENT 
Candidates are advised to read the instructions in the beginning of this document regarding verification of eligibility 

 
CHEMISTRY 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31032531 90041 MUZEEB  KHAN PUTTI KHAN General 61.800 65.000 1  
32032521 90041 ANIRUDDH PRASAD CHAUDHARY KRISHNA P CHAUDHARY OBC 60.130 59.000 2 OBC1 
32030853 90041 REENA  YADAV NARAD YADAV OBC 67.750 57.000 3 OBC2 
31033888 90041 RANJANA  BISHT DEVENDRA SINGH BISHT General 73.440 55.000 4  
31030940 90041 SHRADDHA  SHUKLA RAVI SHANKAR SHUKLA General 72.130 55.000 5  
32038400 90041 ANUPMA  SINGH KARAN SINGH OBC 69.920 55.000 6 OBC3 
31034566 90041 NEHA  AGARWAL AJAY AGARWAL General 65.800 54.000 7  
31032441 90041 ARPITA  SRIVASTAVA PROF ARVIND KUMAR General 65.250 53.000 8  
31039400 90041 MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ MOHAMMAD RAFIQ General 64.250 53.000 9  
31034865 90041 HUDA  PARVEEN GULAM DASTGEER General 64.130 51.000 10  
31032139 90041 SADAF  ALEEM MOHD ALEEMUDDIN General 62.310 51.000 11  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32033090 90041 SAPNA  YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 71.060 48.000 17 OBC4 
32037780 90041 GUNJAN PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV OBC 64.130 47.000 21 OBC5 
32030972 90041 RUPAL  YADAV CHAKRA PAL SINGH YADAV OBC 70.440 46.000 24 OBC6 
32031454 90041 SUMIT  CHAUDHARY RAM ASHISH VERMA OBC 66.440 44.000 27 OBC7 
32029198 90041 MANJU  VERMA RAM BILAS OBC 63.130 43.000 32 OBC8 
32033643 90041 MONIKA  SAINI NETRA PAL SAINI OBC 77.500 42.000 34 OBC9 
32032891 90041 PRIYA  SHARMA PARASHU RAM SHARMA OBC 61.940 42.000 35 OBC10 
32030123 90041 PRAVEER  SINGH JAI DEO SINGH OBC 55.940 41.000 38 OBC11 
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CHEMISTRY 

SC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33038593 90041 KULDEEP KUMAR SHRIRAM SC 61.060 47.000 23 SC1 
33031293 90041 SNEHLATA  KATHERIA SHYAM NARAIN SC 60.000 45.000 26 SC2 
33012412 90041 RAM PRAKASH GOKULA NANHKAU PRASAD SC 61.310 44.000 29 SC3 
33029641 90041 YASHVINDER KUMAR RAM NARAYAN RAM SC 61.000 44.000 30 SC4 
33038580 90041 UMESH CHANDRA MULAYAM SC 61.900 42.000 36 SC5 
33013785 90041 RUCHI  VERMA OMPRAKASH VERMA SC 73.070 39.000 42 SC6 
33037040 90041 VIJAY  KUMAR SRI SATAN SC 68.580 39.000 43 SC7 
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GEOLOGY 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33031798 90042 NEETU  KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR SC 79.670 77.000 1 SC1 
31032168 90042 AMRITA  DUTT SNEHASIS DUTT General 76.250 67.000 2  
32034048 90042 ANKIT  GUPTA RAM SARAN GUPTA OBC 66.500 67.000 3 OBC1 
31013792 90042 CHETAN ANAND DUBEY RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY General 70.710 62.000 4  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32033164 90042 BYOMESH  YADAV BAIKUNTH BIHARI YADAV OBC 62.580 47.000 7 OBC2 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33036285 90042 VAGEESH B RAM SHASTRI SC 72.300 30.000 10 SC2 
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MATHEMATICS 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32012628 90043 DEEPAK KUMAR RANJEET SINGH OBC 80.800 67.000 1 OBC1 
31030207 90043 JOY  ROY NIKHIL CHANDRA ROY General 60.830 58.000 2  
31029375 90043 MANISHA  RANI GOPAL KRISHAN General 61.700 56.000 3  
32036565 90043 LAV KUSH KUMAR BANKE LAL OBC 60.300 56.000 4 OBC2 
32029558 90043 MOHAMMAD SULEMAN QURAISHI MOHAMMAD ISHTIYAQ OBC 67.000 55.000 5 OBC3 
32032994 90043 MOHAMMAD SHAREEF MOHAMMAD MOIN OBC 71.920 54.000 6 OBC4 
31034087 90043 NAVAL KISHORE GUPTA RAMESH KISHORE GUPTA General 58.800 54.000 7  

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32031991 90043 NIHARIKA  VERMA RADHE LAL VERMA OBC 77.750 52.000 10 OBC5 
32031528 90043 PUNEET KUMAR GUPT GHURAHU GUPT OBC 67.200 51.000 14 OBC6 
32033508 90043 GAURAV KUMAR VISHNU NARAIN OBC 61.330 49.000 19 OBC7 
32013843 90043 VIJAYSHREE  YADAV DIGVIJAY SINGH YADAV OBC 56.100 49.000 20 OBC8 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33012380 90043 SUSHIL  KUMAR RAM NARESH SC 55.800 54.000 8 SC1 
33035578 90043 PRAMOD KUMAR RAWAT PREM RAJ RAWAT SC 63.600 47.000 26 SC2 
33039178 90043 NEETU  KANAUJIA HARISH CHANDRA SC 67.900 38.000 42 SC3 
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PHYSICS 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31034135 90044 PRAGYA  BAJPAI DIWAKAR PRAKASH BAJPAI General 79.450 76.000 1  
31036771 90044 NEELAM  DAS M N DAS General 67.000 64.000 2  
32034479 90044 LAL BAHADUR KAMTA PRASAD OBC 64.750 61.000 3 OBC1 
31013345 90044 KAUSHLENDRA  AGRAHARI SATYA NARAYAN AGRAHARI General 78.700 55.000 4  
31032689 90044 MUKESH  KUMAR SOBARAN LAL SHUKLA General 63.410 55.000 5  
31036308 90044 RAM  KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD TIWARI General 68.500 54.000 6  
31032078 90044 JAYA  PANDEY JAGDISH DUTT PANDEY General 71.730 53.000 7  
32036790 90044 PRATISHTHA  KUSHWAHA RAMESHWAR PRASAD OBC 78.500 52.000 8 OBC2 
32037539 90044 SATISH KUMAR YADAV RAM ASRAY YADAV OBC 71.350 52.000 9 OBC3 
31036382 90044 DHARMESH VIKRAM SHUKLA ANANT PRASAD SHUKLA General 69.530 52.000 10  
31012551 90044 ANKIT  GUPTA AJAY PRAKASH GUPTA General 67.700 52.000 11  
31030548 90044 VIVEKANAAND  SINGH RAJ NATH SINGH General 71.450 51.000 12  
31030535 90044 DIVYANSHI  SRIVASTAVA J N SRIVASTAVA General 62.410 51.000 13  
32032907 90044 AJEET  SINGH RAM BAHADUR VERMA OBC 62.000 51.000 14 OBC4 
32033971 90044 AFATAB  AHAMAD KARMUDDIN OBC 58.250 51.000 15 OBC5 
31036768 90044 SHARDA  PANDEY RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY General 67.140 50.000 16  
32031557 90044 VIJENDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA SUBHASH CHANDRA OBC 59.900 50.000 17 OBC6 
32032862 90044 JEWEL  MODANWAL SHAMBOO NATH MODANWAL OBC 56.670 50.000 18 OBC7 
32035652 90044 PREETI  PRAJAPATI RAJARAM PRAJAPATI OBC 72.410 49.000 19 OBC8 
31032515 90044 MANISH  MISHRA AWDHESH KUMAR MISHRA General 65.900 49.000 20  
31038452 90044 NETI  RAI BRAJESH KUMAR RAI General 64.270 49.000 21  
32013287 90044 SHIV  SINGH VIMAL KUMAR OBC 62.180 49.000 22 OBC9 
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PHYSICS 

OBC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32030435 90044 ASHISH  GUPTA DEEN DAYAL GUPTA OBC 62.500 47.000 27 OBC10 
32038011 90044 KRISHNA KANT YADAV OMKAR NATH YADAV OBC 61.600 46.000 30 OBC11 
32037494 90044 SATISH KUMAR VERMA RAM SANEHI VERMA OBC 65.000 45.000 34 OBC12 
32030448 90044 GEETA  YADAV RAJ KUMAR YADAV OBC 61.420 45.000 35 OBC13 
32034800 90044 ROHIT  KATIYAR RAJENDRA KUMAR KATIYAR OBC 57.500 45.000 37 OBC14 
32031515 90044 ABHISHEK  KUMAR RAVINDRA YADAV OBC 57.080 45.000 38 OBC15 
32034170 90044 MOHAMMAD SHADAB ALAM MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR ALAM OBC 69.800 44.000 39 OBC16 
32035964 90044 POOJA  SHARMA PREM NARAYAN SHARMA OBC 58.250 43.000 43 OBC17 
32030059 90044 RAGHUBANSH  KUMAR RAM SWAROOP OBC 57.000 42.000 45 OBC18 
32033669 90044 MAHESH  PRASAD KALLU PRASAD OBC 56.250 42.000 46 OBC19 
32036639 90044 ANU  KATIYAR GYAN CHANDRA KATIYAR OBC 55.750 42.000 47 OBC20 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33028886 90044 PRABHAT KUMAR SINGH BASANT LAL SC 60.730 44.000 40 SC1 
33012959 90044 SUDHIR  KUMAR RAMAVATAR SC 78.700 43.000 41 SC2 
33029445 90044 GYAN  PRABHAKAR SURAJ PRASAD SC 59.330 33.000 67 SC3 
33031743 90044 SWATI  CHOWDHARY SHIV BALAK CHOWDHARY SC 56.500 32.000 68 SC4 
33037204 90044 HARIKASH  KUMAR DAVI SINGH SC 55.420 32.000 69 SC5 
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STATISTICS 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
31035752 90045 SHAILENDRA  KUMAR SHIV NARAYAN GUPTA General 69.190 52.000 1  
31034810 90045 ANJALI  SINGH TRIBHUWAN SINGH General 76.000 47.000 2  

 
 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32029259 90045 DHARMENDRA KUMAR YADAV DINESH PRASAD YADAV OBC 55.850 46.000 4 OBC1 

 
 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33030322 90045 DIPIKA RAM AUTAR SC 57.800 22.000 7 SC1 
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ZOOLOGY 

OPEN Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33033202 90046 NIKHILESH  SHARAN SWAMI SHARAN SC 64.500 66.000 1 SC1 
31039130 90046 DEVENDRA  KUMAR LALLU RAM General 75.900 60.000 2  
31012445 90046 SWATI  SAXENA RAJESH SAXENA General 70.940 59.000 3  
31035440 90046 SHALINI  TIWARI OM PRAKASH TIWARI General 81.160 58.000 4  
32034109 90046 SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA BABOO RAM VERMA OBC 61.920 57.000 5 OBC1 

 
OBC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32036208 90046 SHALINI  SINGH RAKESH KUMAR OBC 68.250 56.000 6 OBC2 
32029992 90046 PREETI  GUPTA SUSHIL CHANDRA GUPTA OBC 71.040 54.000 12 OBC3 
32031078 90046 JYOTI  VERMA RAJIT RAM VERMA OBC 65.560 52.000 16 OBC4 
32036594 90046 PRINCE AJAI SINGH CHANDRA SINGH OBC 59.330 51.000 17 OBC5 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33039284 90046 RENU  CHAUDHARI ISHWAR DIN CAUDHARI SC 58.330 51.000 18 SC2 
33033961 90046 AMIT KUMAR VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA SC 51.900 50.000 19 SC3 
33029818 90046 RAJESH  PRASAD LAXMAN PRASAD SC 62.750 48.000 24 SC4 
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ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (Botany) 

OBC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
32031634 90048 SAMIKSHA  SINGH RAM KRIPAL SINGH OBC 64.500 77.000 1 OBC1 

 
SC Selected 

Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33037754 90048 NEELIMA  CHAUDHARY RAM LAL CHAUDHARY SC 69.200 59.000 2 SC1 
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ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (Geology) 

SC Selected 
Reg No Cour Code Name Father's Name category PG Per Test Marks Rank Cat Rank 
33036359 90049 VAGEESH B RAM SHASTRI SC 72.300 59.000 1 SC1 
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